  DESCRIPTION
Models:
M M411, M411H, M511, M511H, M611, M611H, M420,
M420H, M520, M520H, M620, M620H, M451, M551,
and M651.
MR MR212D, MR212E, MR212G, MR212J (Flanged),
MR251D, MR251E, MR251G, MR410, MR410-1,
MR410H, MR410H-1, MR510, MR510-1, MR510H,

  pipe only with pilot gas supply upstream.
             *MR = MR410, MR510, & MR610 Series
  MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Models having the letters B, H, M, R, or W, or a combination of
these suffix letters, indicates the design modification described
below:
B Both sides fitted for low fire adjustment.
H Capable of a total modulation span of as much as 10” w.c.
M PL parallel thread conforms to ISO 7-1.
R Right side outlet - low fire by-pass adjustment on right side.
Available on models: M411, M511, M420, and M520.
W
Indicates covered wire terminal connections, same as
M611. Available on models: M411, M511, M420, M520,
M620, M451, M551, and M651.
NOTE: Models M411, M511, and M611 are available with 1/8”
NPT connection for reading outlet pressure. Not available
on “B” models connection is located on opposite side of
by-pass adjustment (See Dimensions, page 5).
TO BURNERS
GAS
FLOW PRESSURE
REGULATOR
M/MR*DIAPHRAGM
VALVE
TO BURNERS
M/MR*GAS
FLOW
COMBINATION
CONTROL
TO BURNERS
GAS
FLOW
MR*
SOLENOID
VALVE
© 2017 Maxitrol © 2017 Maxitrol
© 2017 Maxitrol
© 2017 Maxitrol
© 2017 Maxitrol
GAS
SUPPLY
AUTOMATIC SAFETY
SHUT-OFF VALVE
MODULATOR
REGULATOR MANUAL BY-PASS
METERING VALVE
MAIN VALVE
TO BURNER
UPPER DIAPHRAGM
CHAMBER
GAS
SUPPLY
AUTOMATIC
SAFETY SHUT-
OFF VALVE
PRESSURE
 REGULATOR
TO BURNER
SPRING VALVE
SOLENOID
COIL
PLUNGER
BLEED PATHMAIN VALVE